
FY 2015 CoC Ranking Rank Applicant Name Project Name Project Type

1

United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern 

Pennsylvania

Permanent Supportive Housing for Families 

#1
PSH

2

The Community Intervention Center of Lackawanna 

County
CiC Permanent Supportive Housing #1 PSH

3

The Community Intervention Center of Lackawanna 

County
CiC Permanent Supportive Housing #2 PSH

4

United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern 

Pennsylvania
UNC Permanent Supportive Housing #1 PSH

5 Catherine McAuley Center Permanent Supportive Housing PSH

6

Catholic Social Services of the Diocese of 

Scranton, Inc
Permanent Supportive Housing 2 PSH

7

United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern 

Pennsylvania

Permanent Supportive Housing for Families 

#2
PSH

8 Catherine McAuley Center Permanent Supportive Housing #2 PSH

9

Catholic Social Services of the Diocese of 

Scranton, Inc
CSS PSHP #1 PSH

10

Catholic Social Services of the Diocese of 

Scranton, Inc
VA-PSHP Lackawanna PSH

11 Catherine McAuley Center Rapid Rehousing RRH

12

The Community Intervention Center of Lackawanna 

County
CiC Permanent Supportive Housing #3 PSH

13
Women's Resource Center, Inc.

WRC Rapid Re-Housing for Domestic & 

Sexual Violence Survivors
RRH

14

United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern 

Pennsylvania

Homeless Management Information Systems 

(HMIS)
HMIS

15

United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern 

Pennsylvania
UNC Family Reunification Housing Program TH

16 St. Joseph's Center St. Joseph's Mother Infant Program 2015 TH

17 Women's Resource Center, Inc.

WRC Transitional Housing and Legal Advocacy 

for Battered Women
TH

18

The Community Intervention Center of Lackawanna 

County Shelter Me Safe Haven
SH

19 Catholic Social Services of the Diocese of Scranton, Inc CSS VA-SRO
TH
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20 Catholic Social Services of the Diocese of Scranton, Inc CSS St. James Manor SHP
TH

21 Scranton Primary Health Care Center, Inc. SPHCC Caring for People in Transitional Living SSO
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FY 2015 CoC Ranking 
Component Type Amount Requested Amount Ranked Running Total

$223,557.00 $223,557.00 $223,557.00

$148,767.00 $148,767.00 $372,324.00

$110,540.00 $110,540.00 $482,864.00

$306,073.00 $306,073.00 $788,937.00

$141,947.00 $141,947.00 $930,884.00

$86,764.00 $86,764.00 $1,017,648.00

$215,423.00 $215,423.00 $1,233,071.00

$204,089.00 $204,089.00 $1,437,160.00

$119,603.00 $119,603.00 $1,556,763.00

$88,738.00 $88,738.00 $1,645,501.00

$109,720.00 $109,720.00 $1,755,221.00

$193,772.00 $193,772.00 $1,948,993.00

$193,772.00 $193,772.00 $2,142,765.00

$59,556.00 $59,556.00 $2,202,321.00

$165,214.00 $165,214.00 $2,367,535.00

$100,328.00 $100,328.00 $2,467,863.00

$128,751.00 $128,751.00 $2,596,614.00

$146,031.00 $146,031.00 $2,742,645.00

$136,861.00 $136,861.00 $2,879,506.00
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